Versa Product Company, Inc., 22 Spring Valley Rd., Paramus, NJ 07652 USA Phone: (201) 843-2400 Fax: (201) 843-2931
Versa  BV, Prins Willem Alexanderlaan 1427, 7312 GB Apeldoorn, The Netherlands Phone: +31-55-368-1900 Fax: +31-55-368-1909
E-mail: sales@versa-valves.com                                                                                                                         www.versa-valves.com
NAMUR DIRECT MOUNT PNEUMATIC ACTUATOR VALVES
BULLETIN
NMce-2017
ISO 9001
CERTIFIED

* 1.8 watt solenoid. Also available is 0.85 watt, see cross reference chart above. For 0.50 watt, consult factory.
** All the –XDBT type solenoids are “World Solenoids.” Certified for North America, ATEX, IECEx and INMETRO
ORDERING INFORMATION
On a Valve
Suffix* Description
-DBC Plate and speed controls with ¼” npt vent port† for -NE valves
-DBC1 Plate and speed control with ¼” npt vent port† for NB/-NX valves
-DBC2 Plate and speed control with DE-3 in vent port for -NB/-NX valves
-DBC3 Plate and speed control with DE-3-316 in vent port for -NE valves
As a Kit
C Series C 316 Series Description
C-33RB-NB C-33RB-NE Plate, ¼” npt vent port open
C-33RB-NB-BC C-33RB-NE-BC Plate, and speed control, with ¼”
npt vent port open
C-33RB-NB-DE3 C-33RB-NE-DE3 Plate, with DE-3 in vent port**
C-33RB-NB-BC-DE3 C-33RB-NE-BC-DE3 Plate, and speed control, with
DE-3 in vent port
C-33RB-NB-MFS3 C-33RB-NE-MFS3 Plate, with MFS-3 in vent port
C-33RB-NB-BC-MFS3 C-33RB-NE-BC-MFS3 Plate, and speed control, with
MFS-3 in vent port
On a Valve
Suffix* Description Suffix* Description
-RB Plate, ¼” npt vent port